Joint catheter formulary
                                                                                                          Surrey Heath and North East Hants and Farnham April 2021
s
TEMPLATE VERSION CONTROL
Valid from: April 2021  Review date:April 2023 Surrey Heath and North East Hants and Farnham
Version: 4 Supersedes version: 3
Key prescribing points
• No continence appliances should be supplied to a patient without a signed prescription

• Not to be used following radical surgery for at least eight weeks
• No more than 1 pack (5) should be prescribed every month
Order code Product Qty Drug Tariff
CF1 LINC Care-Flo Catheter Valve 5 £7.68
BFF5  Bard Flip-Flo Catheter valve  5 £13.63
10540A  GB Libra catheter valve  5 £12.98
Leg bags
▪ 1 pair of elasticated straps comes with pack
▪ One bag should be in place for 5-7 days
▪ 1 pack (10) should be prescribed  every 2 months
Order code Product Size Qty Drug Tariff
LM350SD-T Linc-Flo Leg bag with T tap          1st Line 350ml direct tube 10 £20.95
LM350MD-T Linc-Flo leg bag with T tap           1st Line 350ml 10cm tube 10 £20.95
LM500SD-T Linc-Flo leg bag with T tap           1st Line 500ml direct tube 10 £22.56
LM500LD-T Linc-Flo leg bag with T tap           1st Line 500ml 30cm tube 10 £22.56
LM500SD-L Linc-Flo Leg bag with lever tap    1st Line 500ml direct tube 10 £22.25
LM500MD-L Linc-Flo Leg bag with lever tap    1st Line 500ml 10 cm tube 10 £22.25
LM500LD-L Linc-Flo Leg bag with lever tap    1st Line 500ml 30cm tube 10 £22.25
5C/350/DI/L Ugo 5C Leg bag Lever Tap 350ml direct inlet 10      £24.24
6C/350/ST/L Ugo 6C Leg bag Lever Tap 350ml short tube 10      £24.24
1C/500/ST/L Ugo 1C Leg bag Lever Tap 500ml short tube 10      £24.24
2C/500/LT/L Ugo 2C Leg bag Lever Tap 500ml long tube 10      £24.24